
11MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Ophthalmology 

PG teaching schedule for the Month of DECEMBER 2025 
 Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

01/12/2025-Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav (Jr-2) 

02/12/2025-Tuesday Seminar- Uveitis-Classification 

Clinical features-symptoms & 

Signs 

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Samruddhi Patil (Jr-1) 

03/12/2025-Wednesday Seminar-Investigations in a case 

of uveitis 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Angelina Borde (Jr-1) 

04/12/2025-Thursday Journal Club Dr. Kaushiki Badve Dr. Neha Chavan  (Jr-2) 

08/12/2025-Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neha Chavan (Jr-2) 

09/12/2025-Tuesday Seminar- Complications of Uveitis  Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Samiksha Kalbhor (Jr-1) 

10/12/2025-Wednesday Seminar- Viral Uveitis-HSV, HIV, CMV  Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-2) 

11/12/2025-Thursday Journal Club Dr. Amol Walke Dr. Karina Dalwai (Jr-2) 

15/12/2025-Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Anand Patil (Jr-2) 

16/12/2025-Tuesday Seminar- Intermediate Uveitis Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Sneha Sontakke (Jr-1) 

17/12/2025-Wednesday Seminar- Anterior Uveitis  Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Naina Janewar (Jr-1) 

18/12/2025-Thursday Journal Club Dr. Vibhavari Barhate Dr. Chaitali Shinde (Jr-2) 

22/12/2025-Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-2) 

23/12/2025-Tuesday Seminar- Ocular Tuberculosis  Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Dhanashree Jadhav (Jr-2) 

24/12/2025-Wednesday Seminar- Management of uveitis Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Anand Patil (Jr-2) 

25/12/2025-Thursday Journal Club Dr. Kaushiki Badve Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-2) 

29/12/2025-Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Karina Dalwai (Jr-1) 

30/12/2025-Tuesday Seminar- Toxocara, toxoplasma, 
syphilis  

Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Neha Chavan (Jr-2) 

31/12/2025-Wednesday Seminar- Ocular sarcoidosis Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Chaitali Shinde (Jr-2) 

              

All In charge Faculty members are requested to ensure that PPT is shown to them at least 

three days prior to the presentation. 

 
 

 

 


